Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year :2011-2012- For Course: M. E. (M echanical) (Design Engineering)
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General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

BHANE AJEET BHAGWAT

BHOYAR SANTOSHKUMAR BHIMRAO

BHUSAL KISHOR HARIBHAU

CHUMBLE RAVIKIRAN SURESH

DESHMUKH SANDIP VITTHAL

DHADGE VIJAY SHIVAJI

DHAVANE SACHIN PARVAT

DIXIT SWADESH SANDESH

GARUDKAR PRATAP SHIVAJI

GODSE NILESH BHAUSAHEB

HASE SACHIN BADSHAH

JADHAV MANORANJAN ARUN

KADU SANDIP KISHOR

KHEMNAR VITTHAL KHANA

LONDHE VIKRANT DATTATRAY

MHASKE RAMAN GOVIND

PATHARE YOGESH SANJAY

ROHAMARE RUSHIKESH VILAS

Mother Name

MANGAL

URMILA

SASHIKALA

JYOTI

LILABAI

NILAM

KALPANA

GIRJABAI

SHASHIKALA

RAJASHRI

GEETA

SANGITA

ANITA

MANDAKINI

SANJAVANI

College Unipune ID:CEGA016250

Year

Eligibility No
12011060401
12011060393
12011060396
12011060407
12011060406
12011060398
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12011060402
12011060392
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12011060394
12011060397
12011060403
12011060399

12011060405
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